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  CORRESPONDENCE PART 2  

Information Only - No Decision Required  

Report To: Golden Bay Community Board 

Meeting Date: 14 April 2015 

Report Author: Laura Page, Senior Customer Services Officer 

Report Number:   

File Reference:   

  

 

1 Summary 

 

1.1 The incoming and outgoing correspondence is attached to this report 
 

 

 

 

2 Attachments 

      

1.  Paturau  

2.  Speed limit past the Health Facility  

3.  GB Community Board Grants  

4.  Blue Hole  

5.  Reclaimed and Accreted Land  

6.  Golden Bay Ring Road Farming Limited Information Evening  

7.  Takaka Flood Hazard Presentation  

8.  ANZAC Day Service  

9.  Letter to Pat Timings  

10.  Letter to Jan Morgan  

11.  Letter to Lindsay McKenzie  

12.  Letter to NBPH  

13.  Village Market 21 03 2015  

14.  Letter to Andy Joseph  

15.  Letter to Christine Hill  
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16.  Letter to Takaka FLAG  

17.  Letter to Devon McLean  

18.  CEO Appointment  

19.  Email from EDA  
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Attachment 1 Paturau 
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Attachment 2 Speed limit past the Health Facility 
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Attachment 3 GB Community Board Grants 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 4 Blue Hole 
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Attachment 5 Reclaimed and Accreted Land 
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Attachment 6 Golden Bay Ring Road Farming Limited Information Evening 
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Attachment 7 Takaka Flood Hazard Presentation 
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Attachment 8 ANZAC Day Service 
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Attachment 9 Letter to Pat Timings 
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Attachment 10 Letter to Jan Morgan 
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Attachment 11 Letter to Lindsay McKenzie 
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Attachment 12 Letter to NBPH 
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Attachment 13 Village Market 21 03 2015 
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Attachment 14 Letter to Andy Joseph 
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Attachment 15 Letter to Christine Hill 
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Attachment 16 Letter to Takaka FLAG 
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Attachment 17 Letter to Devon McLean 
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Attachment 18 CEO Appointment 
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Attachment 19 Email from EDA 
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